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Intensive English Program (IEP) 
2015 – 2016 Important Dates 

 

Fall 1, 2015 
*9/7/15, Labor Day 
Holiday, and *9/8/15, 
in-service; no school  
 
Payment Deadline: 
Friday, 8/7/15 

Placement Test Monday, 8/10/15 

Orientation/Books Friday, 8/14/15 

Classes Start Monday, 8/17/15 

Last Day of Class Friday, 10/9/15 

2 weeks off 
Fall 2, 2015 
*11/26/15,Thanksgiving 
Holiday; no school  
 
Payment Deadline: 
Friday, 10/16/15 

Placement Test Monday, 10/19/15 

Orientation/Books Friday, 10/23/15 

Classes Start Monday, 10/26/15 

Last Day of Class Friday, 12/18/15 

2 weeks off 
Spring 1, 2016 
*1/18/16, MLK Holiday; 
no school 
 
Payment Deadline: 
Monday, 1/4/16 

Placement Test Monday, 1/4/16  

Orientation/Books Friday, 1/8/16 

Classes Start Monday, 1/11/16 

Last Day of Class Friday, 3/4/16 

2 weeks off 
Spring 2, 2016 
*4/4-4/8/16, Spring 
Break; no school 
 
Payment Deadline: 
Friday, 3/11/16 

Placement Test Monday, 3/14/16 

Orientation/Books Friday, 3/18/16 

Classes Start Monday, 3/21/16 

Last Day of Class Friday, 5/20/16 

2 weeks off 
Summer 2016 
*7/4/16, Independence 
Day;  no school 
 
Payment Deadline: 
Friday, 5/27/16 

Placement Test Tuesday, 5/31/16  

Orientation/Books Friday, 6/3/16 

Classes Start Monday, 6/6/16 

Last Day of Class Friday, 7/29/16 
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2 weeks off 
Fall 1, 2016 
*9/5/16, Labor Day & 
*9/27/16, In-service 
day; no school 
 
Payment Deadline: 
Friday, 8/5/16 

Placement Test Monday, 8/8/16  

Orientation/Books Friday, 8/12/16 

Classes Start Monday, 8/15/16 

Last Day of Class Friday, 10/7/16 

2 weeks off 
Fall 2, 2016 
*11/24-11/25/16, 
Thanksgiving Holiday; 
no school 
 
Payment Deadline: 
Friday, 10/14/16 

Placement Test Monday, 10/17/16 

Orientation/Books Friday, 10/21/16 

Classes Start Monday, 10/24/16 

Last Day of Class Friday, 12/16/16 

 


